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Wednesday Night Doubles
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Game-01

309 = 299 +Hcp(
275 = 268 +Hcp(
265 = 255 +Hep(
262 = 256 +Hcp(
261 = 234 +Hcp(
258 = 226 +Hcp(
255 = 255 +Hep(
252 = 235 +Hep(
240 = 183 +Hcp(
240 = 225 +Hep(
236 = 203 +Hcp(
235 = 221 +Hep(
230 = 184 +Hcp(
229 = 202 +Hcp(
228 = 215 +Hep(
224 = 213 +Hep(
223 = 150 +Hcp(
223 = 203 +Hcp(
220 = 211 +Hep(
216 = 199 +Hcp(
210 = 179 +Hcp(
208 = 163 +Hcp(
207 = 178 +Hcp(
205 = 202 +Hcp(
200 = 179 +Hcp(
198 = 176 +Hcp(
187 = 147 +Hcp(
184 = 122 +Hcp(
179 = 113 +Hcp(
172 = 145 +Hcp(
172 = 129 +Hcp(
171 = 161 +Hcp(
154 = 102 +Hcp(

10)

7)
10)

6)
27)
32)

0)
17)
57)
15)
33)
14)
46)
27)
13)
11)
73)
20)

9)
17)
31)
45)
29)

3)
21)
22)
49)
62)
66)
27)
43)
10)
52)

Brenden Boice
Zach Mutolo
Ralph Nitti
Greg Tice

Tina Ryan

Logan Reed

Ray Houle

Stu Service
Cristian Garcia
Bernie Tomaino
Nick Vescio
Thomas Kloster
Claritza Wilshire
Rich Mineo
Carlene Asselta
Ryan Robinson
Carol Redmond
Rich Wehrle
Jvon Evans

Joe Hamacher
Lucas Tice

Joe Hughes

Jim Hibbard
Matt Service
Rudy King

Shawn OToole
Jim Robinson
Brittani DeCicco
Donny Reed

John Bello

Tim Wilkinson
Chris Boykin
Wayne Stock

Week 8
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Week 8
Game-02
258 = 258 +Hcp( @) - Ray Houle
255 = 193 +Hcp( 62) - Brittani DeCicco
250 = 244 +Hcp( 6) - Greg Tice
249 = 235 +Hcp( 14) - Thomas Kloster
248 = 226 +Hcp( 22) - Shawn OToole
243 = 223 +Hcp( 20) - Rich Wehrle
240 = 213 +Hcp( 27) - Tina Ryan
239 = 236 +Hcp( 3) - Matt Service
234 = 224 +Hcp( 10) - Brenden Boice
232 = 159 +Hcp( 73) - Carol Redmond
232 = 201 +Hcp( 31) - Lucas Tice
231 = 210 +Hcp( 21) - Rudy King
228 = 221 +Hep( 7) - Zach Mutolo
226 = 216 +Hcp( 10) - Ralph Nitti
225 = 182 +Hcp( 43) - Tim Wilkinson
224 = 195 +Hcp( 29) - Jim Hibbard
224 = 197 +Hcp( 27) - Rich Mineo
223 = 206 +Hcp( 17) - Joe Hamacher
219 = 204 +Hcp( 15) - Bernie Tomaino
215 = 188 +Hcp( 27) - John Bello
214 = 182 +Hcp( 32) - Logan Reed
213 = 168 +Hcp( 45) - Joe Hughes
207 = 196 +Hcp( 11) - Ryan Robinson
206 = 149 +Hcp( 57) - Cristian Garcia
204 = 158 +Hcp( 46) - Claritza Wilshire
202 = 169 +Hcp( 33) - Nick Vescio
195 = 143 +Hcp( 52) - Wayne Stock
192 = 126 +Hcp( 66) - Donny Reed
188 = 171 +Hcp( 17) - Stu Service
181 = 171 +Hcp( 10) - Chris Boykin
178 = 138 +Hcp( 40) - Jim Robinson
175 = 166 +Hcp( 9) - Jvon Evans
159 = 146 +Hcp( 13) - Carlene Asselta
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Week 8

Game-03
274 = 268 +Hcp( 6) - Greg Tice
259 = 249 +Hcp( 10) - Ralph Nitti
258 = 185 +Hcp( 73) - Carol Redmond
249 = 216 +Hcp( 33) - Nick Vescio
248 = 245 +Hcp( 3) - Matt Service
240 = 194 +Hcp( 46) - Claritza Wilshire
237 = 215 +Hcp( 22) - Shawn OToole
231 = 204 +Hcp( 27) - Tina Ryan
231 = 216 +Hcp( 15) - Bernie Tomaino
229 = 215 +Hcp( 14) - Thomas Kloster
221 = 214 +Hcp( 7) - Zach Mutolo
218 = 207 +Hcp( 11) - Ryan Robinson
214 = 185 +Hcp( 29) - Jim Hibbard
211 = 211 +Hcp( @) - Ray Houle
211 = 166 +Hcp( 45) - Joe Hughes
211 = 179 +Hcp( 32) - Logan Reed
210 = 153 +Hcp( 57) - Cristian Garcia
208 = 156 +Hcp( 52) - Wayne Stock
208 = 177 +Hcp( 31) - Lucas Tice
204 = 138 +Hcp( 66) - Donny Reed

199 = 182 +Hcp( 17) - Joe Hamacher

199 = 159 +Hcp( 40) - Jim Robinson

196 = 134 +Hcp( 62) - Brittani DeCicco
192 = 149 +Hcp( 43) - Tim Wilkinson
189 = 180 +Hcp( 9) - Jvon Evans

186 = 166 +Hcp( 20) - Rich Wehrle

185 = 168 +Hcp( 17) - Stu Service

183 = 173 +Hcp( 10) - Brenden Boice
175 = 165 +Hcp( 10) - Chris Boykin

175 = 148 +Hcp( 27) - Rich Mineo

174 = 161 +Hcp( 13) - Carlene Asselta
169 = 142 +Hcp( 27) - John Bello

139 = 118 +Hcp( 21) - Rudy King
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